Piccolo-2013
Sremska Mitrovica, 8/6/2013

Event 2
8/6/13 - 10:09

Girls, 50m Fly

12 years and younger

Results

Points: FINA 2010

Rank
A

=

KOSOQVIC, Jelena
CONIC, Milana
PAPP, Annemarie

wn

GAVRILOVIC, Lana
VASILJEVIC, Tijana
DAMNJANOQVIC, Stasa
STANOJCIC, Jovana

PODdPR

STANKOVIC, Elena
UZELAC, Kristina
MARIC, Dafina
TOMASEVIC, Jana

PR

=

SKUBAN, Sara
RADOJEVIC, Jovana

N

POPOV, Snejana
GVOIC, Milica
OGRIZOVIC, Elena
JELIC, Dejana

PoOdpPE

YB

05
05
05

04
04
04
04

03
03
03
03

02
02

01
01
01
01

Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas
Plivacki Klub "Sombor"
Delfin Timisoara

PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica
Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor

"Feniks",Sombor

PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica
Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas
Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac

Delfin Timisoara

Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor
Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor
PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica

Time

50.57
52.58
53.75

44.62
48.81
53.37
1:02.74

43.35
47.90
48.56
59.50

42.62
50.98

35.12
40.90
41.13
47.48

Pts

112
99
93

163
124
95
58

177
131
126

68

187
109

334
211
208
135

Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 26655

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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